

MMHSY:- Const of Road from p.w.D. Sahmani to Sahmani
Mojit (54)

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Stno-175

Agreement No - 49/SBD/2021-22

Agreement Value - 78,33,493-00 **DIVISION**

SUB-DIVISION

672
10/7/21

MEASUREMENT BOOK

OM Sai Const-

Abstract of cost

① (1) plv and fixing

bench mark pillars:-

1.00 NOS Q.V.T.M.B.P - (35)

@ 4156.46/each - RS: 4156.00

(1) Rf pillar:-

3.00 Nos Q.V.T.M.B.P - (35)

@ 1906.91/each - RS: 5721.00

(2) clearing & grubbing

road land:-

0.69 Haul Q.V.T.M.B.P - (35)

@ 52970.33/Haul - RS: 36549.00

(3) Box cutting in

excavation Roadway:-

Continuation

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
102.66m Q.V.T.M.B.P. — (36)					
@ 1375.57/m — RS:					7758.00
(4) const ⁿ of embankment					
61.543m Q.V.T.M.B.P. — (36)					
@ 26.54/m — RS:					1635.00
(5) const ⁿ of road					
embankment:—					
2231.03m Q.V.T.M.B.P. — (36)					
@ 190.07/m — RS:					424052.00
(6) const ⁿ of subgrade					
and earthen shoulder					
246.23m ³ Q.V.T.M.B.P. — (36)					
@ 191.76/m ³ — RS:					47217.00
(7) const ⁿ of USB with					
gravel:—					
132.44m ³ Q.V.T.M.B.P. — (36)					
@ 3041.15/m ³ — RS:					402922.00
(8) Plv stone Metal gr-3:					
188.19m ³ Q.V.T.M.B.P. — (36)					
@ 3906.46/m ³ — RS:					735145.00
(9) const ⁿ of cement					
concrete:—					
599.76m ³ Q.V.T.M.B.P. — (36)					
@ 6904.75/m ³ — RS:					4140893.00
(10) Plv & fixed 'Lego' board					
4.00 No Q.V.T.M.B.P. — (36)					
@ 9719.30/each — RS:					38877.00

Continuation

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(11) E/W in excavation in foundation:-					
30.25 m ³ Q.V.T. M.B.P - (37)					
@ 279.09/m ³ - RS:-					8442.00
(12) Plv P.C.C 1915 m foundation:-					
4.90 m ³ Q.V.T. M.B.P - (37)					
@ 5529.82/m ³ - RS:-					27096.00
(13) Plv P.C.C 1920 m foundation:-					
33.74 m ³ Q.V.T. M.B.P - (37)					
@ 6307.09/m ³ - RS:-					212832.00
(14) Plv and laying NP3 H.P :-					
7.50 m Q.V.T. M.B.P - (37)					
@ 3969.87/m - RS:-					29729.00
(15) Plv fixing stone:-					
(i) ordinary kilometers:-					
2.00 Nos Q.V.T. M.B.P - (37)					
@ 2242.96/each - RS:-					4486.00
(ii) 2000 m Stone :-					
4.00 Nos Q.V.T. M.B.P - (37)					
@ 6011.72/each - RS:-					2439.00
(16) Plv & fixing boundary pillar:-					
8.00 Nos Q.V.T. M.B.P - (38)					
Continuation					
@ 509.26/each - RS:-					2439.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(17) Plv & fixing 300mm dia H.P.:-					
15.00m	Q.V.T.M.B.P.-(38)				
	@ 944.44/each				RS:- 14167.00
(18) Plv & fixing traffic Sign:-					
(i) 600mm equilateral:-					
6.00 Nos	Q.V.T.M.B.P.-(38)				
	@ 3725.14/each				RS:- 22351.00
(ii) 800 X 600mm rectangle					
2.00 Nos	Q.V.T.M.B.P.-(38)				
	@ 6849.97/each				RS:- 13700.00
(18) (iv) 600 X 400mm Rectangle:-					
2.00 Nos	Q.V.T.M.B.P.-(38)				
	@ 4824.11/each				RS:- 9649.00
(iv) 900mm octagonal:-					
2.00 Nos	Q.V.T.M.B.P.-(38)				
	@ 8701.72/each				RS:- 17403.00
(19) Plv Road marking on C.C.:-					
169.20 m ²	Q.V.T.M.B.P.-(38)				
	@ 810.34/m ²				RS:- 137194.00
(20) Painting on parapet wall:-					
20.48m ²	Q.V.T.M.B.P.-(38)				
Continuation					
	@ 100.76/m ²				RS:- 2064.00

[illegible]